Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.33
28.45
28.49
28.58
28.64
29.22
29.24
29.24
29.34
29.48
30.16
30.22
30.39
30.45
30.51
30.62
31.87
31.94
33.43
33.80
34.47
36.50
36.90
43.69

Swims in Date Order
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452
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Round

N

I

Date

08/03/20
16/11/19
03/09/22
05/11/22
29/05/21
10/03/19
28/11/20
16/01/21
17/06/23
15/06/19
17/11/18
11/03/18
19/03/17
2511117
28/10/17
10/06/17
26/11/16
14/11/20
20/03/16
11/06/16
23/01/16
13/06/15
22/03/15
29/06/13

Meet

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020
GTS Winter Meet 2019

2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet
North District Open Championships 2022
Tighinn Comhla

Shetland Sprint Championships 2019
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019

GTS Winter Meet 2018

A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018
Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017
ND Age Group Meet 2017

GTS Winter Meet 2017

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Tighinn Comhla

Shetland Sprint Championships 2016
J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015

Shetland Sprint Championships

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet

Venue
Clickimin
Clickimin
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Various - Summer R1
Clickimin
Various - Round 2
Various - January R1
Clickimin Pool
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Shetland
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Various - Round 1
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin

Lerwick
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Club Swam Under Level

Shetland 2
Shetland 2

2

2

0
Shetland 2

0

0

3
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 2

0
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 2
Shetland 3
South Main 2
South Main 2
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Time
29.34
28.58
28.49
28.64
29.24
29.24
31.94
28.33
28.45
29.48
29.22
30.16
30.22
30.45
30.51
30.62
30.39
31.87
33.80
33.43
34.47
36.50
36.90

43.69
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407
440
444
437
411
411
315
452
446
401
412
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372
364
362
358
366
317
266
275
251
211
204
123

Round

F
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Date

17/06/23
05/11/22
03/09/22
29/05/21
16/01/21
28/11/20
14/11/20
08/03/20
16/11/19
15/06/19
10/03/19
17/11118
11/03/18
25/11117
28/10/17
10/06/17
19/03/17
26/11/16
11/06/16
20/03/16
23/01/16
13/06/15
22/03/15
29/06/13

Meet

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023
North District Open Championships 2022
2022 SS West District SC Sep AG Meet
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

The A9 Partnership Shetland Sprints 2020
GTS Winter Meet 2019

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019
Shetland Sprint Championships 2019
GTS Winter Meet 2018

A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018
ND Age Group Meet 2017

GTS Winter Meet 2017

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017
Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017
North District Age Group Meet 2016
J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016
Shetland Sprint Championships 2016
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015

Shetland Sprint Championships

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet

Clickimin

Venue

Pool

Aberdeen

Glasgow
Various -
Various -
Various -
Various -
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin

Clickimin

Summer R1
January R1
Round 2

Round 1

Inverness

Clickimin
Clickimin

Shetland

Inverness

Clickimin

Clickimin

Inverness

Clickimin
Clickimin

Lerwick
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Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Shetland
Shetland
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South Main
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